Results by Class: 2023 Aurora Summer Horse Show Jun 8 2023
Result Back# Horse Name Owner Handler
Class#: 100 A/HA/AA Western Dressage Basic - Level Test 1 Shown  Judge:Kim Vos
1 330 Khontraband Avr Darlene Brouwer Darlene Brouwer
Class#: 101 A/HA/AA Western Dressage Basic ATR - Level Test 1 Shown  Judge:Kim Vos
1 327 Sr Dun Deal Jackie Smith Jackie Smith
Class#: 102 A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level Test 1 Open Shown Judge:Kim Vos
1 329 Khs Rocket Man Maya Newbold Maya Newbold
Class#: 103  A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level ATR Test 1 Shown  Judge:Kim Vos
1 329 Khs Rocket Man Maya Newbold Maya Newbold
2 340 Maid Marion Rf +++/ Susan A Clegg Susan A Clegg
Class#: 104  All Breed Dressage Training Level Test 1 Shown Judge:Kim Vos
1 245 Bob White Morgan Krayzel Barbara Tracey
2 198 Peppy Dash Apollo Harold Roozen Sydney Bishop
D 247 KSG Waltz After Midnight Barbara Tracey Barbara Tracey
Class#: 105 A/HA/AA Dressage First Level - Test 1 Open Shown Judge:Kim Vos
1 340 Maid Marion Rf +++/ Susan A Clegg Todd Ehret
Class#: 106  A/HA/AA Dressage First Level ATR - Test 1 Shown  Judge:Kim Vos
1 310 Archimedes Lr Kevin Johnston Kevin Johnston
2 340 Maid Marion Rf +++/ Susan A Clegg Susan A Clegg
Class#: 108 A/HA/AA Dressage Second Level ATR - Test 1 Shown  Judge:Kim Vos
1 310 Archimedes Lr Kevin Johnston Kevin Johnston
Class#: 113  A/HA/AA Dressage Seat Equitation ATR - 19 & Over Shown Judge:Kim Vos
1 329 Khs Rocket Man Maya Newbold Maya Newbold
Classt#: 115  Arabian Sport Horse Mares In-Hand - 2 & Over Shown  Judge:Kim Vos
1 340 Maid Marion Rf +++/ Susan A Clegg Bethany Ehret
Class#: 116  Arabian Sport Horse Mares In-Hand ATH - 2 & over Shown  Judge:Kim Vos
1 340 Maid Marion Rf +++/ Susan A Clegg Susan A Clegg
Class#: 117  Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand - 2 & Over Shown Judge:Kim Vos
1 364 Khustom Khrome Avr Kelly Payne Samantha Mohr
2 363 Wov Ponasis + Kelly Payne Samantha Mohr
3 328 Khs El Bandito Calista Maclean Calista Maclean
4 345 Gimme High Voltajj Carlin Harron Bethany Ehret
Classt#: 118 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand ATH - 2 & Over Shown Judge:Kim Vos
1 328 Khs El Bandito Calista Maclean Calista Maclean
2 345 Gimme High Voltajj Carlin Harron Susan A Clegg
X 313 Psyntana El Pershahn Jennifer Sewell Jennifer Sewell



Class#:
1
2

Class#:
1
2
Classt#:
1
2
Class#:
1
2

Class#:

Class#:

Classt#:

1

Class#:
D

Class#:
1

Class#:
1

Classt#:
1

Class#:
1

Class#:

1

Class#:

Classt#:
N

119
343
350

120
343
350

121
301
329

122
301
329

128
327

130
332

132
332

134
346

135
347

HA/AA Sport Horse Mares In-Hand - 2 & Over

Aff Corsica
Ravine Acres Potate

Sandy Eatock
Christine Loo

HA/AA Sport Horse Mares In-Hand ATH - 2 & Over

Aff Corsica
Ravine Acres Potate

Sandy Eatock
Christine Loo

HAJ/AA Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand - 2 & Over

Khs Born To Be Bad ++++//
Khs Rocket Man

Erika Metro
Maya Newbold

HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand ATH - 2 & Over

Khs Born To Be Bad ++++//
Khs Rocket Man

HAJ/AA In Hand Trail Eng/West ATR

Sr Dun Deal

HA/AA English Trail Horse - Open
Bg Northstar +/

HA/AA English Trail Horse ATR
Bg Northstar +/

Arabian Western Trail - Open
Dk Hewgo Boss

HA/AA Western Trail Horse - Open
Jm Wildfire

136A All Breed Beginner Walk Trot Trail

245

139
346

140
347

143
193
247

144
346

145
347

Bob White

Arabian Ranch Horse Trail - Open
Dk Hewgo Boss

HA/AA Ranch Horse Trail - Open
Jm Wildfire

All Breed Ranch Trail
Canabar Tres Belle
KSG Waltz After Midnight

Arabian Reining Horse - Open
Dk Hewgo Boss

HA/AA Reining Horse - Open
Jm Wildfire

Erika Metro
Maya Newbold

Jackie Smith

Elizabeth Jensen

Elizabeth Jensen

Dwight Sartison

Dwight Sartison

Morgan Krayzel

Dwight Sartison

Dwight Sartison

Vern Baron
Barbara Tracey

Dwight Sartison

Dwight Sartison

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge:Kim Vos
Bethany Ehret
Christine Loo

Judge:Kim Vos
Susan A Clegg
Christine Loo

Judge:Kim Vos
Morgan Kozicki
Maya Newbold

Judge:Kim Vos
Morgan Kozicki
Maya Newbold

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Jackie Smith

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Elizabeth Jensen

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Elizabeth Jensen

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Dwight Sartison

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Dwight Sartison

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Jillian Staniec

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Dwight Sartison

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Dwight Sartison

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Darlene Brouwer
Monica Cabelka

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Dwight Sartison

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Dwight Sartison
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147
321
370
372
306

148
188
195
191
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251
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246
250

150
339
304
320

151
246
250

154
182
231

154A
362
353

154B
318
360
358
315

156
332

157
246
250

Arabian Western Pleasure - Mares & Geldings

Archimedes SRA
Tobruk Mva

Bd A Little Bit Country
Tangueray Mcf +/

Morgan Hunter Pleasure Open

Morgan Hill Four To Beat
Hollybrook Love Story
Morgan Hill What The Funk
Lukes Cajun Justice
Harington's Indira

AMS Wind In The Roses

John Seamone
Karen Kelder
Carlyn Wall
Lori Mollard

Brittany Rogers
Skye Kozijn
Angela Beerwort
Hailey Steffensen
Shirley Hunter
Sheryl Stone

Academy Western Pleasure Walk Jog 17 & Under

BMF Custom Made
JCS Absolute Abbie's Fire
BCM Remus

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Limit Horse

Sea Devil
Mc Teine
Gps Titanium

Sonja Lorenson
Barbara Tracey
Barbara Tracey

Lisa White
Diane Mclaughlin
Sandra Anderson

Academy Western Equitation Walk Jog 17 & Under

JCS Absolute Abbie's Fire
BCM Remus

ASB Park Open
Nutty Martini
Doubletrees Distinctive

Arabian Country English Pleasure - Open

Mighty Thor CRF
Noble Revolution

HA/AA English Show Hack ATR

Dot Dot Dot +

Alpha Memories CRF
Im Mcdreamy Crf +/
Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw

HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack Open

Bg Northstar +/

Barbara Tracey
Barbara Tracey

Leanne Tomanek
Jessica Pelissero

Sarah Downey
Madelaine Jacknisky

Sharee Whelihan
Caity Mcgean
Kerri Buksa
Wanda Leubner

Elizabeth Jensen

Academy Walk Trot Hunter Pleasure 17 & Under

JCS Absolute Abbie's Fire
BCM Remus

Barbara Tracey
Barbara Tracey

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Jacqueline D Hugill
Karen Kelder
Kaitlyn Larson
Bryce Mollard

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Alexis Branco
Skye Kozijn
Morgan Dewald
Hailey Steffensen
Brittany Klassen
Milaya Stone

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Eric Lorenson
Evalena Briscoe
Tristyn Szott

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Todd Ehret
Leanne Tomanek
Sandra Anderson

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Evalena Briscoe
Tristyn Szott

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Taylor Lunny
Jessica Pelissero

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Sarah Downey
Madelaine Jacknisky

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Sharee Whelihan
Caity Mcgean
Megan Buksa
Khennedy Leubner

Judge:Kim Vos
Elizabeth Jensen

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Evalena Briscoe
Tristyn Szott
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158
337
352
369
328
359

160
341

160A
358
360
315
335
357

162
329
332

164
314
370
185
244
351
253

165
303
328

166
304
301
373

167
356
328

168
332
329

169
371

Arabian Hunter Pleasure Limit Horse
Ofw Cutting Edge

Just Steve

M S Cool Fyre

Khs El Bandito

Csp Bob Marley

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse

Alia's Crescendo

HAJ/AA Country English Pleasure - Open

Im Mcdreamy Crf +/
Alpha Memories CRF
Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw
A Sweet Escape

Jazz Trane Ca

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle - Open

Khs Rocket Man
Bg Northstar +/

All Breed Western Pleasure Open
Ava After Fma

Tobruk Mva

Cedarcrest Noteable Son

DTA Aces Wild

Victor Victorious

Morgan Hill Coupe Deville

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR
Khs Simplicyty
Khs El Bandito

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR
Mc Teine

Khs Born To Be Bad ++++//
Zalvador Mj

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR
KHS\ Xxpressive
Khs El Bandito

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR
Bg Northstar +/
Khs Rocket Man

Arabian Western Pleasure Limit Horse
C A Lotta Versuce

Isobelle Kay
Emily Williams
Jean Kot
Calista Maclean
Jill Desmond

Susan A Clegg

Kerri Buksa
Caity Mcgean
Wanda Leubner

Bridgitte Cunningham

Kerri Buksa

Maya Newbold
Elizabeth Jensen

Sheena Steenhart
Karen Kelder
Gloria Jean Pitts
Bentlee Kublik
Mary Power
Dwayne Comeau

Brooke Bureau
Calista Maclean

Diane Mclaughlin
Erika Metro
Izydora Jaworski

Janessa Borrelli
Calista Maclean

Elizabeth Jensen
Maya Newbold

Tammy Winters

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Todd Ehret
Emily Williams
Kimberley Schroter
Calista Maclean
Danika Desmond

Judge:Kim Vos
Todd Ehret

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Megan Buksa
Caity Mcgean
Khennedy Leubner
Bridgitte Cunningham
Kim Seward

Judge:Kim Vos
Maya Newbold
Elizabeth Jensen

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Carla D Jackson
Karen Kelder
Gloria Jean Pitts
Bentlee Kublik
Mary Power
Shannon Comeau

Judge:Kim Vos
Brooke Bureau
Calista Maclean

Judge:Kim Vos
Alana Mclaughlin
Morgan Kozicki
Izydora Jaworski

Judge:Kim Vos
Janessa Borrelli
Calista Maclean

Judge:Kim Vos
Elizabeth Jensen
Maya Newbold

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Kimberley Schroter
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170
342
318
367
322

171
246
250

173
354
355
332

176
346
347

177
186
188
191
189

178
303
313

179
329
304
355
332

180
193
334

181
346

182
347
334

183
334
193
247

HA/AA English Pleasure - Open
Csp Island Dance

Dot Dot Dot +

E Midnight In Paris

Sf Sticker Shoc +/

Dennis Miller

Sharee Whelihan
Sandra Schroter
Donna Crockford

Academy Walk Trot Hunter Equitation 17 & Under

JCS Absolute Abbie's Fire
BCM Remus

HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack ATR
Azure Sky Avf +

RB General Lee

Bg Northstar +/

All Breed Reining Open
Dk Hewgo Boss
Jm Wildfire

All Breed Hunt Seat Equitation Jr. Rider
AMS Wind In The Roses

Morgan Hill Four To Beat

Morgan Hill What The Funk

Lukes Cajun Justice

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR
Khs Simplicyty
Psyntana El Pershahn

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR
Khs Rocket Man

Mc Teine

RB General Lee

Bg Northstar +/

All Breed Ranch Riding Amateur
Canabar Tres Belle
Sh Cool Dude

Arabian Ranch Horse Riding - Open
Dk Hewgo Boss

HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding - Open
Jm Wildfire
Sh Cool Dude

All Breed Ranch Riding Open
Sh Cool Dude

Canabar Tres Belle

KSG Waltz After Midnight

Barbara Tracey
Barbara Tracey

Madelaine Jacknisky
Gena L Watchel
Elizabeth Jensen

Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison

Sheryl Stone
Brittany Rogers
Angela Beerwort
Hailey Steffensen

Brooke Bureau
Jennifer Sewell

Maya Newbold

Diane Mclaughlin
Gena L Watchel
Elizabeth Jensen

Vern Baron
Diane Comeau

Dwight Sartison

Dwight Sartison
Diane Comeau

Diane Comeau
Vern Baron
Barbara Tracey

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Todd Ehret
Sharee Whelihan
Kimberley Schroter
Jacqueline D Hugill

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Evalena Briscoe
Tristyn Szott

Judge:Kim Vos
Madelaine Jacknisky
Gena L Watchel
Elizabeth Jensen

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Dwight Sartison
Dwight Sartison

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Milaya Stone
Alexis Branco
Morgan Dewald
Hailey Steffensen

Judge:Kim Vos
Brooke Bureau
Jennifer Sewell

Judge:Kim Vos
Maya Newbold
Alana Mclaughlin
Gena L Watchel
Elizabeth Jensen

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Vern Baron
Diane Comeau

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Dwight Sartison

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Dwight Sartison
Diane Comeau

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Diane Comeau
Darlene Brouwer
Monica Cabelka
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183A
247
373
245
250

185
334

185A
245
247

187
254

188
308
321
372
306

189
333
363
356
338
340
359
352

189A
247
302
256
194
246
245
355

190
353

191
301
329

192
336
186
339
198
251
188
196
189
191
195
306

All Breed Walk Trot Ranch Riding 3 Shown
KSG Waltz After Midnight Barbara Tracey

Zalvador Mj Izydora Jaworski

Bob White Morgan Krayzel

BCM Remus Barbara Tracey

HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding ATR 1 Shown
Sh Cool Dude Diane Comeau

All Breed Beginner Ranch Riding 2 Shown
Bob White Morgan Krayzel

KSG Waltz After Midnight Barbara Tracey

ASB Park Pleasure Open 1 Shown
City Limits Barbara Brinker

Arabian Western Pleasure - Open 3 Shown
Khreedence Diane Demers
Archimedes SRA John Seamone

Bd A Little Bit Country Carlyn Wall

Tangueray Mcf +/ Lori Mollard

Arabian Hunter Pleasure AOTR 7 Shown
M S Aquarius Dawn Johnston
Wv Ponasis + Kelly Payne

KHS\ Xxpressive Janessa Borrelli

Gallileo +++/ Janis M White

Maid Marion Rf +++/ Susan A Clegg

Csp Bob Marley Jill Desmond

Just Steve Emily Williams

All Breed Assisted Walk Trot 11 & Under 7 Shown
KSG Waltz After Midnight Barbara Tracey

Hidden Allionce Amanda Hamilton

Parade Dance Barbara Tracey

Meadow Crest Lily Carlyn Wall

JCS Absolute Abbie's Fire Barbara Tracey

Bob White Morgan Krayzel

RB General Lee Gena L Watchel

Arabian Country English Pleasure ATR Select Open 1 Shown
Noble Revolution Madelaine Jacknisky

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Championship 2 Shown
Khs Born To Be Bad ++++// Erika Metro

Khs Rocket Man Maya Newbold

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Open 10 Shown
Sweet Emotion Bridgitte Cunningham
AMS Wind In The Roses Sheryl Stone

Sea Devil Lisa White

Peppy Dash Apollo
Harington's Indira

Morgan Hill Four To Beat
Calaway's Into The Blue
Lukes Cajun Justice
Morgan Hill What The Funk
Hollybrook Love Story
Tangueray Mcf +/

Harold Roozen
Shirley Hunter
Brittany Rogers
Catriona Kozijn
Hailey Steffensen
Angela Beerwort
Skye Kozijn

Lori Mollard

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Halley Laderoute
Izydora Jaworski
Sabrina Card
Sydney Ell-Fern

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Diane Comeau

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Brielle Bourne
Sydney Ell-Fern

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Kimberley Schroter

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Carla D Jackson
Jacqueline D Hugill
Kaitlyn Larson
Bryce Mollard

Judge:Brenda Driediger

Dawn Johnston

Kelly Payne

Janessa Borrelli

Janis M White

Susan A Clegg

Jill Desmond

Emily Williams

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Sophia Cawsey
Grace Hamilton
Stella Cawsey
Abigail Wall
Dublin-Diane Cregg
Kalani Cadorette
Ksenia Watchel

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Collen Staveley

Judge:Kim Vos
Morgan Kozicki
Maya Newbold

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Samantha Mohr
Milaya Stone
Todd Ehret
Sydney Bishop
Sonja Lorenson
Alexis Branco
Skye Kozijn
Hailey Steffensen
Morgan Dewald
Catriona Kozijn
Lori Mollard
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193
309

194
243
240
180
360
190
322

196
314
372
321
323
306

197
336
356
338
313
333
363

198
328

199
339
354
320
310
324
331

200
311
351
325

201
229
192
242
181
232
248

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse
Back In Black

All Breed English Pleasure Open
El Paseo

Attache's Heiress

Dutch Matilda

Alpha Memories CRF

Miz Scarlet

Sf Sticker Shoc +/

Arabian Western Pleasure ATR Select
Ava After Fma

Bd A Little Bit Country

Archimedes SRA

M S Spritzer

Tangueray Mcf +/

Arabian Hunter Pleasure AAOTR
Sweet Emotion

KHS\ Xxpressive

Gallileo +++/

Psyntana El Pershahn

M S Aquarius

Wv Ponasis +

Hunter Seat Equitation Not To Jump ATR
Khs El Bandito

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AOTR
Sea Deuvil

Azure Sky Avf +

Gps Titanium

Archimedes Lr

Just Sayin Ccf

Psolid Gold Pws

HA/AA Western Pleasure - Open
Sante Fe Cool +++//
Victor Victorious
JV Apache Sunrise

ASB 3 Gaited Country Pleasure Jr. Rider
Scotch Rocks

The Flashpoint

Stonecroft Photocopy

Allegiant

A Nobal Cause

Super Mario

Christine Duggan

Paula Bentham
Mary Martin
Erika Metro
Caity Mcgean
Shannon Millar
Donna Crockford

Sheena Steenhart
Carlyn Wall

John Seamone
Linda Courtney
Lori Mollard

Bridgitte Cunningham
Janessa Borrelli
Janis M White
Jennifer Sewell

Dawn Johnston

Kelly Payne

Calista Maclean

Lisa White
Madelaine Jacknisky
Sandra Anderson
Kevin Johnston
Sydney Bishop
Elizabeth Jensen

1 Shown

5 Shown

4 Shown

3 Shown

1 Shown

6 Shown

3 Shown

Tatjana Patricia Desire Kelch

Mary Power
Debbie Cooper

Addison Donnelly
Linette De Goeij
Paula Bentham
Leanne Tomanek
Jessica Pelissero
Barbara Tracey

6 Shown

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Christine Duggan

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Paula Bentham
Katie Martin
Erika Metro
Caity Mcgean
Shannon Millar
Jacqueline D Hugill

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Carla D Jackson
Kaitlyn Larson
John Seamone
Linda Courtney
Lori Mollard

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Bridgitte Cunningham
Janessa Borrelli
Janis M White
Jennifer Sewell
Dawn Johnston
Kelly Payne

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Calista Maclean

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Lisa White
Madelaine Jacknisky
Sandra Anderson
Kevin Johnston
Sydney Bishop
Emma Jensen

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Carla D Jackson
Mary Power
Tenille Marie Nelson

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Addison Donnelly
Tana Smith
Alan Bentham
Kennedy Boswell
Elena Miller
Izy Jaworski
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3
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Class#:

1

Class#:
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202
188
186
251
189
191

203
307

204
255
243
235
184
236
240
238

205
319
362
353
312

206
316

208
354
324
320
331

212
348

214
345

217
343

217A Arabian Gelding Halter ATH - 2 & Over

337
341
345

218
237
239
234

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Junior Rider

Morgan Hill Four To Beat
AMS Wind In The Roses
Harington's Indira

Lukes Cajun Justice
Morgan Hill What The Funk

HA/AA Country English Pleasure Junior Horse

Southern Punch

ASB 3 Gaited English Show Pleasure Open

UBetcha

El Paseo

Different Pointe of View TS
Perfectly Nutty

Beau & Heirrow

Attache's Heiress

Quick On The Draw

Arabian Country English Pleasure AOTR

The Lion Hearted
Mighty Thor CRF
Noble Revolution
Tanqueray N Tonic Pf

Brittany Rogers
Sheryl Stone
Shirley Hunter
Hailey Steffensen
Angela Beerwort

Diane Comeau

Ayden Heemeryck
Paula Bentham
Jill Rusinko
Angela Fong

Jill Rusinko

Mary Martin

Sheri Simon

Carlyn Wall

Sarah Downey
Madelaine Jacknisky
Carolyn Penner

Arabian Ladies Side Saddle - English or Western Open

GSF Grand Slam

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure - Open

Azure Sky Avf +
Just Sayin Ccf
Gps Titanium
Psolid Gold Pws

Arabian Yearling Colts
Martajj Al Amir

Arabian Halter Geldings - 2 & Over

Gimme High Voltajj

HA/AA Halter Mares - 2 & Over

Aff Corsica

Ofw Cutting Edge
Alia's Crescendo
Gimme High Voltajj

Wanda Leubner

Madelaine Jacknisky
Sydney Bishop
Sandra Anderson
Elizabeth Jensen

Dwight Sartison

Carlin Harron

Sandy Eatock

Isobelle Kay
Susan A Clegg
Carlin Harron

All Breed Walk Trot English Pleasure 11 & Under

Elle Lui
JW Major Impression
Don't Tell Mom

Paige Stortz
Paisley McLenehan
Archie Hurst

5 Shown

1 Shown

7 Shown

3 Shown

1 Shown

4 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

3 Shown

3 Shown

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Alexis Branco
Milaya Stone
Annabelle Klassen
Hailey Steffensen
Morgan Dewald

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Carla D Jackson

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Ayden Heemeryck
Paula Bentham
Ava Rusinko
Lauren Off-Fong
Chloe Rusinko
Katie Martin
Marlee Simon

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Carlyn Wall
Sarah Downey
Madelaine Jacknisky
Carolyn Penner

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Khennedy Leubner

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Madelaine Jacknisky
Sydney Bishop
Sandra Anderson
Emma Jensen

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Carson Ehret

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Carson Ehret

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Carson Ehret

Judge:
Anna Weatherdon
Susan A Clegg
Carlin Harron

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Paige Stortz
Paisley McLenehan
Isabella Benjamin
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Class#:
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4
Class#:

1

2

3

4
Classt#:

1

2

Class#:
1

Classt#:

a b wnN

Class#:
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219
307
315
358
360
317
361
357
305

220
314
370
372
323

221
192
229
248
232

222
197
190

223
316

225
368
188
247
234
245
237
239

226
333
363
336
356
340
303
313
328
337
338
344
352
359
366

HA/AA Country English Pleasure ATR
Southern Punch
Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw
Im Mcdreamy Crf +/
Alpha Memories CRF
No Apologies
Devil Wears Prada
Jazz Trane Ca
Pumped Up Kix +

Arabian Western Pleasure ATR
Ava After Fma

Tobruk Mva

Bd A Little Bit Country

M S Spritzer

ASB 3 Gaited Country Pleasure Open
The Flashpoint

Scotch Rocks

Super Mario

A Nobal Cause

Morgan Classic Pleasure Open
TCW Miss Tris
Miz Scarlet

Arabian English Show Hack - Open
GSF Grand Slam

Diane Comeau
Wanda Leubner
Kerri Buksa
Caity Mcgean
Shelley Barclay
Faith Seward
Kerri Buksa
Bryce Mollard

Sheena Steenhart
Karen Kelder
Carlyn Wall

Linda Courtney

Linette De Goeij
Addison Donnelly
Barbara Tracey
Jessica Pelissero

Kathryn Burant
Shannon Millar

Wanda Leubner

All Breed Walk/Trot/Jog All Disciplines Equitation All Ages

One Track Mind Ca
Morgan Hill Four To Beat
KSG Waltz After Midnight
Don't Tell Mom

Bob White

Elle Lui

JW Major Impression

Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR
M S Aquarius

Wv Ponasis +

Sweet Emotion

KHS\ Xxpressive

Maid Marion Rf +++/
Khs Simplicyty
Psyntana El Pershahn
Khs El Bandito

Ofw Cutting Edge
Gallileo +++/

Gimme That Girl

Just Steve

Csp Bob Marley
Black Lamay Ss

Ashlyn Delaney
Brittany Rogers
Barbara Tracey
Archie Hurst
Morgan Krayzel
Paige Stortz
Paisley McLenehan

Dawn Johnston
Kelly Payne

Bridgitte Cunningham

Janessa Borrelli
Susan A Clegg
Brooke Bureau
Jennifer Sewell
Calista Maclean
Isobelle Kay
Janis M White
Carlin Harron
Emily Williams
Jill Desmond
Sandra Schroter

7 Shown

4 Shown

4 Shown

2 Shown

1 Shown

7 Shown

13 Shown

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Diane Comeau
Khennedy Leubner
Megan Buksa
Caity Mcgean
Claire Barclay
Faith Seward
Kerri Buksa
Bryce Mollard

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Carla D Jackson
Karen Kelder
Kaitlyn Larson
Linda Courtney

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Linette De Goeij
Addison Donnelly
Izy Jaworski
Elena Miller

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Kathryn Burant
Shannon Millar

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Khennedy Leubner

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Ashlyn Delaney
Madison Rabel
Halley Laderoute
Isabella Benjamin
Jillian Staniec
Paige Stortz
Paisley McLenehan

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Dawn Johnston
Kelly Payne
Bridgitte Cunningham
Janessa Borrelli
Susan A Clegg
Brooke Bureau
Jennifer Sewell
Calista Maclean
Anna Weatherdon
Janis M White
Carlin Harron
Emily Williams
Jill Desmond
Ava Peterson



Class#:
1
2

Class#:
1
2

Classt#:
1
2
3
X

Class#:
1
2
3
X

Classt#:
1

2

3

4
Class#:
Class#:

1

2

3

Class#:
1

OO WN

Class#:
1

a b~ wWN

227
235
238

228
232
256

229
311
326
351
325

230
185
193
351
253

231
302
368
366
336

232
326

233
316
362
353

235
339
310
304
354
355
324
320
331
332

236
235
255
192
181
238
190
197
229
357

ASB 3 Gaited English Show Pleasure Jr. Rider

Different Pointe of View TS
Quick On The Draw

Jill Rusinko
Sheri Simon

Academy Walk/Trot Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under

A Nobal Cause
Parade Dance

HA/AA Western Pleasure AOTR
Sante Fe Cool +++//
Jv Hillbilly Moonshine
Victor Victorious
JV Apache Sunrise

All Breed Western Pleasure Amateur
Cedarcrest Noteable Son

Canabar Tres Belle

Victor Victorious

Morgan Hill Coupe Deville

A/HA/AA Equitation Walk/Trot/Jog 10 & Under

Hidden Allionce
One Track Mind Ca
Black Lamay Ss
Sweet Emotion

HA/AA Western Pleasure Junior Horse
Jv Hillbilly Moonshine

Arabian English Show Hack ATR
GSF Grand Slam
Mighty Thor CRF
Noble Revolution

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure ATR
Sea Deuvil

Archimedes Lr

Mc Teine

Azure Sky Avf +

RB General Lee

Just Sayin Ccf

Gps Titanium

Psolid Gold Pws

Bg Northstar +/

All Breed Saddle Seat Equitation All Ages
Different Pointe of View TS

UBetcha

The Flashpoint

Allegiant

Quick On The Draw

Miz Scarlet

TCW Miss Tris

Scotch Rocks

Jazz Trane Ca

Jessica Pelissero
Barbara Tracey

2 Shown

2 Shown

3 Shown

Tatjana Patricia Desire Kelch

Allison Barr
Mary Power
Debbie Cooper

Gloria Jean Pitts
Vern Baron
Mary Power
Dwayne Comeau

Amanda Hamilton
Ashlyn Delaney
Sandra Schroter
Bridgitte Cunningham

Allison Barr

Wanda Leubner
Sarah Downey
Madelaine Jacknisky

Lisa White

Kevin Johnston
Diane Mclaughlin
Madelaine Jacknisky
Gena L Watchel
Sydney Bishop
Sandra Anderson
Elizabeth Jensen
Elizabeth Jensen

Jill Rusinko
Ayden Heemeryck
Linette De Goeij
Leanne Tomanek
Sheri Simon
Shannon Millar
Kathryn Burant
Addison Donnelly
Kerri Buksa

3 Shown

4 Shown

0 Shown

3 Shown

9 Shown

9 Shown

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Ava Rusinko
Marlee Simon

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Sophia Finlay
Tristyn Szott

Judge:Brenda Driediger

Tatjana Patricia Desire Kelch

Allison Barr
Mary Power
Debbie Cooper

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Gloria Jean Pitts
Vern Baron
Mary Power
Shannon Comeau

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Ava Hamilton
Ashlyn Delaney
Hadley Drechsel
Reese Feener

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Tenille Marie Nelson

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Khennedy Leubner
Sarah Downey
Madelaine Jacknisky

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Lisa White
Kevin Johnston
Alana Mclaughlin
Madelaine Jacknisky
Gena L Watchel
Sydney Bishop
Sandra Anderson
Emma Jensen
Elizabeth Jensen

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Ava Rusinko
Ayden Heemeryck
Linette De Goeij
Selah Guenther
Marlee Simon
Shannon Millar
Kathryn Burant
Addison Donnelly
Megan Buksa



Class#:

1

_ A A A

Class#:

1

Class#:

1

Class#:

1
2

Class#:

a b~ winN

Class#:

1

2
3
4

Classt#:

1

o WwWN

Class#:

1
2

Classt#:

O~ WN -

237
196
301
334
336
355
356

238
244

239
256

240
334
351

242
188
189
186
251
191

243
241
233
230
199

244
229
353
190
367
248
232

245
341
369

246
194
247
302
373
355
256
245
246

All Breed Lead Line 7 & Under
Calaway's Into The Blue

Khs Born To Be Bad ++++//

Sh Cool Dude

Sweet Emotion

RB General Lee

KHS\ Xxpressive

All Breed Western Pleasure Junior Rider
DTA Aces Wild

Catriona Kozijn
Erika Metro
Diane Comeau

Bridgitte Cunningham

Gena L Watchel
Janessa Borrelli

Bentlee Kublik

Academy Walk Trot Saddle Seat Pleasure 17 & Under

Parade Dance

HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure ATR
Sh Cool Dude
Victor Victorious

Morgan Hunter Pleasure Junior Ride
Morgan Hill Four To Beat

Lukes Cajun Justice

AMS Wind In The Roses

Harington's Indira

Morgan Hill What The Funk

ASB 5 Gaited Amateur
Hell On High Heels
Attache's Heir
Arrowhead's Show Biz
Central Park Parader

All Breed English Pleasure Junior Rider
Scotch Rocks

Noble Revolution

Miz Scarlet

E Midnight In Paris

Super Mario

A Nobal Cause

Arabian Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse
Alia's Crescendo
M S Cool Fyre

All Breed Assisted Walk/Trot/Jog Any Age

Meadow Crest Lily

KSG Waltz After Midnight
Hidden Allionce

Zalvador Mj

RB General Lee

Parade Dance

Bob White

JCS Absolute Abbie's Fire

Barbara Tracey

Diane Comeau
Mary Power

Brittany Rogers
Hailey Steffensen
Sheryl Stone
Shirley Hunter
Angela Beerwort

Archie Hurst
Archie Hurst
Tasha Chambers
Christine Winter

Addison Donnelly

Madelaine Jacknisky

Shannon Millar
Sandra Schroter
Barbara Tracey
Jessica Pelissero

Susan A Clegg
Jean Kot

Carlyn Wall
Barbara Tracey
Amanda Hamilton
Izydora Jaworski
Gena L Watchel
Barbara Tracey
Morgan Krayzel
Barbara Tracey

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Danica Goetzinger
Kaylie Generoux
Elara Harasimiuk
Reegan Feener
Isla Watchel
Lily Townsend

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Bentlee Kublik

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Tristyn Szott

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Diane Comeau
Mary Power

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Alexis Branco
Hailey Steffensen
Milaya Stone
Annabelle Klassen
Morgan Dewald

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Leslie Hurst
Donna Brown
Tasha Chambers
Christine Winter

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Addison Donnelly
Collen Staveley
Shannon Millar
Ava Peterson
Izy Jaworski
Elena Miller

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Todd Ehret
Kimberley Schroter

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Abigail Wall
Sophia Cawsey
Grace Hamilton
Victoria Row
Ksenia Watchel
Stella Cawsey
Kalani Cadorette
Dublin-Diane Cregg



Class#:
1
2

Class#:
1
2

Classt#:
1

Class#:
1

Class#:
1
2
X

Class#:
1
2
3

Class#:

a b~ OWN

Classt#:
1

2
3
4

Class#:
1

a s~ wWN

X

Class#:
1

OO WN

247
324
320

248
373
245

249
312

250
323

251
342
367
322

252
240
184
236

253
318
335
315
358
360

254A All Breed Hunter Pleasure Amateur

339
356
338
344

255
255
235
192
238
197
181

258
321
308
185
370
372
244
252
253
306

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Championship

Just Sayin Ccf
Gps Titanium

All Breed Walk/Trot/Jog 18 & Over

Zalvador Mj
Bob White

Arabian Country English Pleasure Junior Horse

Tanqueray N Tonic Pf

Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure ATR

M S Spritzer

HA/AA English Pleasure ATR

Csp Island Dance
E Midnight In Paris
Sf Sticker Shoc +/

ASB 3 Gaited English Show Pleasure Sr Rider

Attache's Heiress
Perfectly Nutty
Beau & Heirrow

HA/AA English Show Hack - Open

Dot Dot Dot +

A Sweet Escape

Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw
Im Mcdreamy Crf +/
Alpha Memories CRF

Sea Deuvil

KHS\ Xxpressive
Gallileo +++/
Gimme That Girl

Sydney Bishop
Sandra Anderson

Izydora Jaworski
Morgan Krayzel

Carolyn Penner

Linda Courtney

Dennis Miller
Sandra Schroter
Donna Crockford

Mary Martin
Angela Fong
Jill Rusinko

Sharee Whelihan
Bridgitte Cunningham
Wanda Leubner

Kerri Buksa

Caity Mcgean

Lisa White
Janessa Borrelli
Janis M White
Carlin Harron

All Breed Equestrian Canada Medal Saddle Seat 17 & Under

UBetcha

Different Pointe of View TS
The Flashpoint

Quick On The Draw

TCW Miss Tris

Allegiant

All Breed Western Pleasure JACKPOT

Archimedes SRA
Khreedence

Cedarcrest Noteable Son
Tobruk Mva

Bd A Little Bit Country
DTA Aces Wild

BMF Custom Made
Morgan Hill Coupe Deville
Tangueray Mcf +/

Ayden Heemeryck
Jill Rusinko
Linette De Goeij
Sheri Simon
Kathryn Burant
Leanne Tomanek

John Seamone
Diane Demers
Gloria Jean Pitts
Karen Kelder
Carlyn Wall
Bentlee Kublik
Sonja Lorenson
Dwayne Comeau
Lori Mollard

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Sydney Bishop
Sandra Anderson

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Halley Laderoute
Jillian Staniec

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Carolyn Penner

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Linda Courtney

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Lana Weatherdon
Ava Peterson
Donna Crockford

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Katie Martin
Lauren Off-Fong
Chloe Rusinko

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Sharee Whelihan
Samantha Mohr
Khennedy Leubner
Megan Buksa
Caity Mcgean

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Lisa White
Janessa Borrelli
Janis M White
Carlin Harron

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Ayden Heemeryck
Ava Rusinko
Linette De Goeij
Marlee Simon
Kathryn Burant
Selah Guenther

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Jacqueline D Hugill
Carla D Jackson
Gloria Jean Pitts
Karen Kelder
Kaitlyn Larson
Bentlee Kublik
Sonja Lorenson
Shannon Comeau
Bryce Mollard



Class#:
1

a s~ WN

EX

Class#:
1

2
3
4
X
Class#:
1
2
3

Class#:

O~ WN -

Classt#:

o wWN

Class#:
1
2
X

Class#:

259
368
188
366
245
336
302

261
185
244
193
253
252

262
319
362
353

263
184
318
307
240
254
180
322

264
368
337
303
359
328
352

266
311
326
325

267
182
231

268
317
335

All Breed Walk/Trot Hunter Pleasure 11 & Under 5 Shown

One Track Mind Ca
Morgan Hill Four To Beat
Black Lamay Ss

Bob White

Sweet Emotion

Hidden Allionce

Morgan Western Pleasure Open
Cedarcrest Noteable Son

DTA Aces Wild

Canabar Tres Belle

Morgan Hill Coupe Deville

BMF Custom Made

Arabian Country English Pleasure ATR

The Lion Hearted
Mighty Thor CRF
Noble Revolution

All Breed English Pleasure JACKPOT

Perfectly Nutty
Dot Dot Dot +
Southern Punch
Attache's Heiress
City Limits

Dutch Matilda

Sf Sticker Shoc +/

Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR
One Track Mind Ca

Ofw Cutting Edge

Khs Simplicyty

Csp Bob Marley

Khs El Bandito

Just Steve

HA/AA Western Pleasure AOTR Championship

Sante Fe Cool +++//
Jv Hillbilly Moonshine
JV Apache Sunrise

ASB Park Open Stake
Nutty Martini
Doubletrees Distinctive

HA/AA Mounted Native Costume
No Apologies
A Sweet Escape

Ashlyn Delaney
Brittany Rogers
Sandra Schroter
Morgan Krayzel
Bridgitte Cunningham
Amanda Hamilton

4 Shown
Gloria Jean Pitts
Bentlee Kublik
Vern Baron
Dwayne Comeau
Sonja Lorenson

3 Shown
Carlyn Wall
Sarah Downey
Madelaine Jacknisky

6 Shown
Angela Fong
Sharee Whelihan
Diane Comeau
Mary Martin
Barbara Brinker
Erika Metro
Donna Crockford

6 Shown
Ashlyn Delaney
Isobelle Kay
Brooke Bureau
Jill Desmond
Calista Maclean
Emily Williams

2 Shown
Tatjana Patricia Desire Kelch
Allison Barr
Debbie Cooper

2 Shown
Leanne Tomanek
Jessica Pelissero

2 Shown
Shelley Barclay
Bridgitte Cunningham

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Ashlyn Delaney
Madison Rabel
Hadley Drechsel
Ava Spady
Reese Feener
Ava Hamilton

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Gloria Jean Pitts
Bentlee Kublik
Darlene Brouwer
Shannon Comeau
Sonja Lorenson

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Carlyn Wall
Sarah Downey
Collen Staveley

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Lauren Off-Fong
Sharee Whelihan
Diane Comeau
Katie Martin
Kimberley Schroter
Erika Metro
Jacqueline D Hugill

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Ava Peterson
Anna Weatherdon
Brooke Bureau
Danika Desmond
Calista Maclean
Emily Williams

Judge:Brenda Driediger

Tatjana Patricia Desire Kelch

Allison Barr
Debbie Cooper

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Taylor Lunny
Jessica Pelissero

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Claire Barclay
Samantha Mohr



Class#:
1

a s~ WN

X
X

Class#:
1

Class#:
1

Class#:
1

2
3
4

Classt#:

Class#:

Classt#:

A OWON -

269
333
310
354
196
195
198
339

271
340

272
321
363
341
313

276
372
368
329

277
303
301
302
328

278
246
247
239

278A
246
245

278B
372
180
368

279
252
246
250
232

All Breed Hunter Pleasure JACKPOT
M S Aquarius

Archimedes Lr

Azure Sky Avf +

Calaway's Into The Blue

Hollybrook Love Story

Peppy Dash Apollo

Sea Devil

Arabian Performance Halter Mares
Maid Marion Rf +++/

Arabian Performance Halter Geldings
Archimedes SRA

Wv Ponasis +

Alia's Crescendo

Psyntana El Pershahn

A/HA/AA Showmanship ATH - 19 & Over
Bd A Little Bit Country

One Track Mind Ca

Khs Rocket Man

A/HA/AA Showmanship JTH 18 & Under
Khs Simplicyty

Khs Born To Be Bad ++++//

Hidden Allionce

Khs El Bandito

All Breed Showmanship 17 & Under
JCS Absolute Abbie's Fire

KSG Waltz After Midnight

JW Major Impression

All Breed Assisted Showmanship
JCS Absolute Abbie's Fire
Bob White

All Breed Showmanship 18 & Over
Bd A Little Bit Country

Dutch Matilda

One Track Mind Ca

Dawn Johnston
Kevin Johnston
Madelaine Jacknisky
Catriona Kozijn
Skye Kozijn

Harold Roozen

Lisa White

Susan A Clegg

John Seamone
Kelly Payne

Susan A Clegg
Jennifer Sewell

Carlyn Wall
Ashlyn Delaney
Maya Newbold

Brooke Bureau
Erika Metro
Amanda Hamilton
Calista Maclean

Barbara Tracey
Barbara Tracey
Paisley McLenehan

Barbara Tracey
Morgan Krayzel

Carlyn Wall
Erika Metro
Ashlyn Delaney

Academy Walk Trot Jog 17 & Under Pleasure Stake

BMF Custom Made

JCS Absolute Abbie's Fire
BCM Remus

A Nobal Cause

Sonja Lorenson
Barbara Tracey
Barbara Tracey
Jessica Pelissero

5 Shown

1 Shown

3 Shown

3 Shown

4 Shown

3 Shown

2 Shown

3 Shown

4 Shown

Judge: Brenda Driediger

Dawn Johnston

Kevin Johnston
Madelaine Jacknisky
Skye Kozijn

Catriona Kozijn

Sydney Bishop

Todd Ehret

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Susan A Clegg

Judge:Brenda Driediger
John Seamone
Kelly Payne
Susan A Clegg
Jennifer Sewell

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Kaitlyn Larson
Emmie Cor
Maya Newbold

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Brooke Bureau
Morgan Kozicki
Ava Hamilton
Calista Maclean

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Evalena Briscoe
Tristyn Szott
Paisley McLenehan

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Ava Heron
Kalani Cadorette

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Kaitlyn Larson
Jaelee Eskow
Emmie Cor

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Eric Lorenson
Evalena Briscoe
Tristyn Szott
Sophia Finlay



Class#:
1

OO WN

Class#:

Class#:
1

NOoO O~ WN

Class#:
1
X

Classt#:
1

a b wnN

Class#:
1

O WN

282
237
368
188
239
234
336

283
368
336
302

284
356
363

285
184
255
243
235
240
236
238

287
351
311

287A
188
368
237
239
234

288
317
315
365
335
357
360
305
349
358
361

All Breed Walk/Trot Hunt or English Pleasure 11 & Under Championship6

Elle Lui

One Track Mind Ca
Morgan Hill Four To Beat
JW Major Impression
Don't Tell Mom

Sweet Emotion

A/HA/AA Pleasure Walk/Trot 10 & Under
One Track Mind Ca

Sweet Emotion

Hidden Allionce

Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship
KHS\ Xxpressive
Wv Ponasis +

ASB 3 Gaited English Show Pleasure Stake
Perfectly Nutty

UBetcha

El Paseo

Different Pointe of View TS

Attache's Heiress

Beau & Heirrow

Quick On The Draw

HA/AA Western Pleasure ATR
Victor Victorious
Sante Fe Cool +++//

All Breed Walk Trot English & Hunt Seat Equitation 11 & Under Stake

Morgan Hill Four To Beat
One Track Mind Ca

Elle Lui

JW Major Impression
Don't Tell Mom

HA/AA Country English Pleasure AOTR
No Apologies

Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw
Remarkable Va
A Sweet Escape
Jazz Trane Ca
Alpha Memories CRF
Pumped Up Kix +

CSP Mister Vegaz

Im Mcdreamy Crf +/
Devil Wears Prada

Paige Stortz

Ashlyn Delaney
Brittany Rogers
Paisley McLenehan
Archie Hurst

Bridgitte Cunningham

2 Shown

Ashlyn Delaney
Bridgitte Cunningham
Amanda Hamilton

2 Shown

Janessa Borrelli
Kelly Payne

7 Shown

Angela Fong
Ayden Heemeryck
Paula Bentham
Jill Rusinko

Mary Martin

Jill Rusinko

Sheri Simon

1 Shown

Mary Power
Tatjana Patricia Desire Kelch

Brittany Rogers
Ashlyn Delaney
Paige Stortz
Paisley McLenehan
Archie Hurst

9 Shown

Shelley Barclay
Wanda Leubner
Sandra Schroter
Bridgitte Cunningham
Kerri Buksa

Caity Mcgean

Bryce Mollard

llka Ferguson

Kerri Buksa

Faith Seward

Shown

5 Shown

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Paige Stortz
Ashlyn Delaney
Madison Rabel
Paisley McLenehan
Isabella Benjamin
Reese Feener

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Ashlyn Delaney
Reese Feener
Ava Hamilton

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Janessa Borrelli
Samantha Mohr

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Lauren Off-Fong
Ayden Heemeryck
Paula Bentham
Ava Rusinko
Katie Martin
Chloe Rusinko
Marlee Simon

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Mary Power
Tatjana Patricia Desire Kelch

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Madison Rabel
Ashlyn Delaney
Paige Stortz
Paisley McLenehan
Isabella Benjamin

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Claire Barclay
Khennedy Leubner
Sandra Schroter
Bridgitte Cunningham
Kerri Buksa
Caity Mcgean
Bryce Mollard
llka Ferguson
Megan Buksa
Faith Seward



Class#:

1
2
3

Class#:

a b~ wiN

Class#:

o WN

Class#:

1

X

Class#:

1

2
3
4

Classt#:

1
2

Class#:

Class#:

1
2
3

X

289
254
180
248

292
192
229
248
242
232
181

294
333
356
337
340
338
359
344
352

294A
367
322

295
230
233
241
199

297
301
328

299
304

301
246
250
232

303
314
308
323
370

All Breed English Pleasure Novice Horse
City Limits

Dutch Matilda

Super Mario

ASB 3 Gaited Country Pleasure Stake
The Flashpoint

Scotch Rocks

Super Mario

Stonecroft Photocopy

A Nobal Cause

Allegiant

Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR Select
M S Aquarius

KHS\ Xxpressive

Ofw Cutting Edge

Maid Marion Rf +++/

Gallileo +++/

Csp Bob Marley

Gimme That Girl

Just Steve

HAJ/AA English Pleasure AOTR
E Midnight In Paris
Sf Sticker Shoc +/

ASB 5 Gaited Amateur Stake
Arrowhead's Show Biz
Attache's Heir
Hell On High Heels
Central Park Parader

Barbara Brinker
Erika Metro
Barbara Tracey

Linette De Goeij
Addison Donnelly
Barbara Tracey
Paula Bentham
Jessica Pelissero
Leanne Tomanek

Dawn Johnston
Janessa Borrelli
Isobelle Kay
Susan A Clegg
Janis M White
Jill Desmond
Carlin Harron
Emily Williams

Sandra Schroter
Donna Crockford

Tasha Chambers
Archie Hurst
Archie Hurst
Christine Winter

AHA Hunter Seat Not To Jump Medal JTR - 18 & Under

Khs Born To Be Bad ++++//
Khs El Bandito

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JTR
Mc Teine

Erika Metro
Calista Maclean

Diane Mclaughlin

Academy Walk/Trot/Jog Equitation 17 & Under Stake

JCS Absolute Abbie's Fire
BCM Remus
A Nobal Cause

Arabian Western Pleasure AOTR
Ava After Fma

Khreedence

M S Spritzer

Tobruk Mva

Barbara Tracey
Barbara Tracey
Jessica Pelissero

Sheena Steenhart

Diane Demers
Linda Courtney
Karen Kelder

3 Shown

5 Shown

8 Shown

1 Shown

4 Shown

2 Shown

1 Shown

2 Shown

3 Shown

Judge: Brenda Driediger
Kimberley Schroter
Erika Metro
Barbara Tracey

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Linette De Goeij
Addison Donnelly
Izy Jaworski
Alan Bentham
Elena Miller
Kennedy Boswell

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Dawn Johnston
Janessa Borrelli
Anna Weatherdon
Susan A Clegg
Janis M White
Jill Desmond
Carlin Harron
Emily Williams

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Ava Peterson
Donna Crockford

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Tasha Chambers
Donna Brown
Leslie Hurst
Christine Winter

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Morgan Kozicki
Calista Maclean

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Alana Mclaughlin

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Evalena Briscoe
Tristyn Szott
Sophia Finlay

Judge:Brenda Driediger
Carla D Jackson
Diane Demers
Linda Courtney
Karen Kelder



